
Stran 3874 / Št. 44 / 14. 4. 2023 Uradni list Republike Slovenije

12
5/

5

11
9

12
2/

7

11
8/

1

12
3/

1

12
4/

2

11
2

10
9/

13

11
0/

23

12
2/

5

11
0/

21

10
3/

2

10
9/

12

11
4

10
4

10
9/

6

12
0/

1

11
0/

24

12
3/

3

49
5

96
/1

10
9/

10

11
7/

112
5/

7

12
4/

1

12
2/

6

10
9/

9

12
5/

6
12

3/
2

12
2/

4

12
2/

3

11
1/

3

12
2/

8

12
2/

10

11
0/

14

11
0/

22

11
0/

5

12
5/

2

49
6

10
9/

11

12
5/

7

12
5/

3

12
2/

9
12

0/
2

12
2/

10

11
3

12
5/

2

11
0/

5

12
0/

3

12
5/

2

12
7/

17

11
0/

19

10
1

O
P 

1a

B
R

 1
/2

O
P 

1/
13

12

O
P 

1/
13

22

K2

G

K2

A

S

A

P
Le

ge
nd

a
ob

m
oč

je
 lo

ka
ci

js
ke

 p
re

ve
rit

ve

ši
rit

ev
 s

ta
vb

ne
ga

 z
em

lji
šč

a

pr
eo

bl
ik

ov
an

je
 s

ta
vb

ne
ga

 z
em

lji
šč

a

iz
vz

em
 s

ta
vb

ne
ga

 z
em

lji
šč

a

El
ab

or
at

 lo
ka

ci
js

ke
 p

re
ve

rit
ve

 z
a 

do
lo
či

te
v 

ob
se

ga
 s

ta
vb

ne
ga

 z
em

lji
šč

a 
pr

i 
po

sa
m

ič
ni

 p
os

el
itv

i, 
EU

P 
O

P 
1/

13
12

Iz
de

la
l: 

S
av

ap
ro

je
kt

 d
.d

. K
rš

ko
, š

t. 
pr

oj
ek

ta
 2

20
14

-0
0

ID
 š

te
vi

lk
a 

lo
ka

ci
js

ke
 p

re
ve

rit
ve

: 2
97

9


